Module Code

MNU11012

MNU11013

MNU22008

MNU22011

MNU22014

MNU22016

MNU33011

MNU33018

NMU33200

NMU33201

Module Title

Psychosocial
Foundations for Care 10

ECTS Credits

Foundations for
Professional Practice 10

Contribution to Society 5

Nursing Care of Adults
with Altered Health1 10

Essentials of
Communication in
Mental Health Settings 10

Enhancing Professional
Practice 10

Nursing Care of the
Deteriorating and
Critically Il Adult 10

Contribution to Society 5

CLINICAL PRACTICE 5

CLINICAL PRACTICE 8

Semester/Duration

Hilary Term

Hilary Term

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Hilary Term

Hilary Term

Hilary Term

Hilary Term
Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

% Exam % CA
100 0
100 0
100

100

100

?

0 100
0 100

Pre-requisite

N/A
Must have received some theoretical

instruction and have experience in
caring.

Must have received some theoretical
instruction and have experience in
caring

Must have received some theoretical
instruction and have experience in
caring

Must have received some theoretical
instruction and have experience in
caring.

Must have received some theoretical
instruction and have experience in
caring (Nursing Specific)

Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
Officer in HSP
Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
Officer in HSP



NMU33202

NMU33203

NMU33204

NMU33205

NMU33206
MNU33008

CLINICAL PRACTICE

CLINICAL PRACTICE

CLINICAL PRACTICE

CLINICAL PRACTICE

CLINICAL PRACTICE
An Appreciation of
Contemporary Poetry
English

10

10

10

10

10

in

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Michaelmas or Hilary
term

Semester 2

100

100

100

100

100

100

Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
Officer in HSP
Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
Officer in HSP
Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
Officer in HSP
Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
Officer in HSP
Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
Officer in HSP

For more information on module descriptors please click the module code

Please note that Modules relate to the 2024/25 Academic Year and are subject to change
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