Module Code	Module Title	ECTS Credits	Semester/Duration	% Exam	% CA	Pre-requisite
	Psychosocial					
MNU11012	Foundations for Care	10	Hilary Term	100	0	N/A
MNU11013	Foundations for Professional Practice	10	Hilary Term	100	0	Must have received some theoretical instruction and have experience in caring.
			Michaelmas or Hilary			
MNU22008	Contribution to Society	5	term			
MNU22011	Nursing Care of Adults with Altered Health 1	10	Hilary Term			Must have received some theoretical instruction and have experience in caring
MNU22014	Essentials of Communication in Mental Health Settings	10	Hilary Term	100		Must have received some theoretical instruction and have experience in caring
MNU22016	Enhancing Professional Practice	10	Hilary Term	100		Must have received some theoretical instruction and have experience in caring.
MNU33011	Nursing Care of the Deteriorating and Critically III Adult	10	Hilary Term	100		Must have received some theoretical instruction and have experience in caring (Nursing Specific)
MNU33018	Contribution to Society	5	Michaelmas or Hilary term	?		
NMU33200	CLINICAL PRACTICE	5	Michaelmas or Hilary term	0	100	Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison Officer in HSP
NMU33201	CLINICAL PRACTICE	8	Michaelmas or Hilary term	0	100	Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison Officer in HSP

			Michaelmas or Hilary			Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
NMU33202	CLINICAL PRACTICE	10	term	0	100	Officer in HSP
			Michaelmas or Hilary			Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
NMU33203	CLINICAL PRACTICE	10	term	0	100	Officer in HSP
			Michaelmas or Hilary			Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
NMU33204	CLINICAL PRACTICE	10	term	0	100	Officer in HSP
			Michaelmas or Hilary			Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
NMU33205	CLINICAL PRACTICE	10	term	0	100	Officer in HSP
			Michaelmas or Hilary			Liaise with Student Allocation Liaison
NMU33206	CLINICAL PRACTICE	10	term	0	100	Officer in HSP
MNU33008	An Appreciation of	5	Semester 2	100		
	Contemporary Poetry in					
	English					

For more information on module descriptors please click the module code

Please note that Modules relate to the 2024/25 Academic Year and are subject to change